
January 2025
Horizons Monthly Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
New Year's Day

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Bus Trip around town
& Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:30
Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Happy Birthday Eddie
Manuel

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small group)3:00
Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering
House

10:00

YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive
game)

11:00

Patio Social11:30
Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Bus Trip around
town & Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch
Outing

11:30

Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small
group)

3:00

Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering
House

10:00

YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive
game)

11:00

Patio Social11:30
Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Bus Trip around
town & Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch
Outing

11:30

Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small
group)

3:00

Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Happy Birthday Ann Medlin
Happy Birthday Kenneth
Tyner
Happy Birthday Valdena Deas

Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering
House

10:00

YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive game)11:00
Patio Social11:30
Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Bus Trip around
town & Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch
Outing

11:30

Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small
group)

3:00

Walking Club3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude
journaling

5:00

Happy Birthday Florene
Fowler

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Patio Social11:00
Table top puzzles11:30
Get to know your Neighbor
(small group)

2:00

Weekend Movie maddness6:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

The Gathering
House

10:00

YouTube Praise1:00
Sunday Social Hour3:00
Movie and more5:00

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Get Fit10:00
Vocal Release Therapy10:30
Guess that... (cognitive
game)

11:00

Patio Social11:30
Hangman3:00
Bingo3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Chair yoga10:00
Marching Band10:30
Patio Social11:00
Name that Tune3:00
Bingo Store3:30

Resident Birthday Party
Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Bus Trip around town
& Snack

10:15

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:30
Baking Club2:30
Words that start with3:00
Noddle Ball3:30

Daily Devotion
[LLR]

9:45

Seniorise10:00
Music Therapy11:00
Resident Choice11:30
Price is Right (small
group)

3:00

Walking Club3:30

National Hot Chocolate Day
Daily Devotion [LLR]9:45
Table top games10:00
Patio yoga11:00
Let's make Deal11:30
Staff lead Bingo3:00
Busy Boxes3:30
Weekly gratitude journaling5:00

Created on Thursday, January 2, 2025 9:25 AM

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31



January 2025
Assisted Living Calendar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Location Keys
Art & Craft Room AC
Bistro Area B
Dining Room DR
Game Room GR
Movie Theater MT

All activities are subject
to change due to
unforeseen
circumstances. Check
daily happenings sheet in
elevator and on bulletin
for daily list of activities.

New Year's Day
Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Positive ADrmations Adult
Coloring [AC]

11:00

Daily Chronicle [AC]1:30
New Years Day Devotional Packet
[AC]

3:00

Happy Birthday Eddie Manuel
Physiotainment with
Paul James [AC]

9:45

Morning Meditation [AC]10:45
Daily Chronicle [B]11:00
Baking Club [AC]1:00
Bingo [AC]2:45

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Game of Choice [AC]11:00
Crafty Friday: Making journals and
scrapbooks, let's start something
new for 2025! [AC]

1:30

Bingo Store [B]3:00

Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Weekend Meditation [AC]1:00
Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Gathering House
Church (Bus leaves at
9:45)

9:45

Gathering House Church [AC]1:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Mimosa Mondays [B]10:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Resident Outing1:30
Calming Adult Coloring [AC]3:00
Card Club: Let's get together in
the Game Room and play cards!
[GR]

4:00

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Hot Cocoa and Journaling Club
[AC]

2:00

Bingo [AC]2:45

Armchair Travel - Let's
learn about and explore
somewhere new! [AC]

10:00

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack [AC]1:30
Happy Hour [AC]3:00
Elvis Trivia [B]3:30

Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle [B]11:00
Let's Bake a Pie [DR]1:00
Wii Sports [AC]2:00
Bingo [AC]2:45

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Game of Choice [AC]11:00
Crafty Friday [AC]1:30
Conversation Cards with Kim [B]2:00
Bingo Store [B]3:00

Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Weekend Meditation [AC]1:00
Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Gathering House
Church (Bus leaves at
9:45)

9:45

Gathering House Church [AC]1:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Mimosa Mondays [B]10:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Resident Outing1:30
Calming Adult Coloring [AC]3:00
Card Club: Let's get together in
the Game Room and play cards!
[GR]

4:00

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Hot Cocoa and Journaling Club
[AC]

2:00

Bingo [AC]2:45

Breakfast Fellowship
and Social [B]

9:00

Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms. Becky [AC]

9:45

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack [AC]1:30
Happy Hour [AC]3:00

Physiotainment with
Paul James [AC]

9:45

Daily Chronicle [B]11:00
Baking Club [DR]1:00
Wii Sports [AC]2:00
Bingo [AC]2:45

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Game of Choice [AC]11:00
Crafty Friday [AC]1:30
Bingo Store [B]3:00

Happy Birthday Ann Medlin
Happy Birthday Kenneth Tyner
Happy Birthday Valdena Deas

Time with Joyce in the Dining
Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Weekend Meditation [AC]1:00
Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Gathering House
Church (Bus leaves at
9:45)

9:45

Gathering House Church [AC]1:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
MLK Documentary [AC]10:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Resident Outing1:30
Calming Adult Coloring [AC]3:00
Martin Luther King Jr. Celebration
[DR]

3:30

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Hot Cocoa and Journaling Club
[AC]

2:00

Bingo [AC]2:45

Armchair Travel - Let's
learn about and explore
somewhere new! [AC]

10:00

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack [AC]1:30
Music Trivia with Kristin [B]2:00
Happy Hour [AC]3:00

Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle [B]11:00
Baking Club [DR]1:00
Wii Sports [AC]1:30
Bingo [AC]2:45

Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Game of Choice [AC]11:00
Crafty Friday [AC]1:30
Bingo Store [B]3:00

Happy Birthday Florene Fowler
Time with Joyce in the
Dining Room [DR]

9:30

Bingo [AC]10:00
Walking Club: Get a friend or two
and take a walk around the
building or outside! It's good to
stay active!

10:45

Weekend Meditation [AC]1:00
Movie Matinee [MT]2:00

Gathering House
Church (Bus leaves at
9:45)

9:45

Gathering House Church [AC]1:00
Activity Wall [AC]2:00
Walking & Talking with Friends3:00

Mimosa Mondays [B]10:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Resident Outing1:30
Calming Adult Coloring [AC]3:00
Card Club: Let's get together in
the Game Room and play cards!
[GR]

4:00

Morning Movie Matinee
[MT]

9:45

Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Flower Arranging [B]1:30
Hot Cocoa and Journaling Club
[AC]

2:00

Bingo [AC]2:45

Resident Birthday Party
Let's Learn Sign
Language with Ms.
Becky [AC]

9:45

Resident Choice Lunch Outing11:00
Daily Chronicle & Snack [AC]1:30
January Birthday Party [B]3:00

Morning Meditation
[AC]

10:00

Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Let's Make WaEes [DR]11:00
Resident Council Meeting [B]1:45
Bingo [AC]3:00

National Hot Chocolate Day
Chair Yoga [AC]9:45
Daily Chronicle & Snack
[B]

10:30

Game of Choice [AC]11:00
Hot Chocolate Sip & Paint [AC]1:30
Bingo Store [B]3:00

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31


